State
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
North Dakota
Ohio
South Dakota
Wisconsin
All

Enrollment 2008-09
29,887
17,098

9,016
8,668
23,617
10,848
11,285
4,335
2,607
20,725
931
8,647
147,664

Tuition
$651,471,998
$375,225,590
$164,661,897
$107,704,769
$498,887,965
$177,872,449
$203,432,718

$56,689,116
$35,126,450
$402,737,099
$8,618,197
$164,259,143
$2,846,687,389

Living Expenses
$562,125,807
$279,215,055
$133,756,356
$108,476,521
$366,270,391
$156,919,377
$186,984,104

$62,418,782
$32,281,298
$354,327,711
$10,491,727
$114,979,260
$2,368,246,390

Less U.S. Support
$390,108,348
$210,818,824

$94,393,305
$56,793,712
$272,746,820
$101,961,448
$119,495,320
$30,490,246
$15,894,893
$250,413,571
$5,250,721
$83,925,086
$1,632,292,296

Total Contribution
$823,489,457
$443,621,820
$204,024,948
$159,387,578
$592,411,536
$232,830,378
$270,921,503

$88,617,651
$51,512,855
$506,651,239
$13,859,202
$195,313,317
$3,582,641,484



