State	Enrollment 2008-09	Tuition	Living Expenses	Less U.S. Support	Total Contribution
Illinois	29,887	\$651,471,998	\$562,125,807	\$390,108,348	\$823,489,457
Indiana	17,098	\$375,225,590	\$279,215,055	\$210,818,824	\$443,621,820
Iowa	9,016	\$164,661,897	\$133,756,356	\$94,393,305	\$204,024,948
Kansas	8,668	\$107,704,769	\$108,476,521	\$56,793,712	\$159,387,578
Michigan	23,617	\$498,887,965	\$366,270,391	\$272,746,820	\$592,411,536
Minnesota	10,848	\$177,872,449	\$156,919,377	\$101,961,448	\$232,830,378
Missouri	11,285	\$203,432,718	\$186,984,104	\$119,495,320	\$270,921,503
Nebraska	4,335	\$56,689,116	\$62,418,782	\$30,490,246	\$88,617,651
North Dakota	2,607	\$35,126,450	\$32,281,298	\$15,894,893	\$51,512,855
Ohio	20,725	\$402,737,099	\$354,327,711	\$250,413,571	\$506,651,239
South Dakota	931	\$8,618,197	\$10,491,727	\$5,250,721	\$13,859,202
Wisconsin	8,647	\$164,259,143	\$114,979,260	\$83,925,086	\$195,313,317
All	147,664	\$2,846,687,389	\$2,368,246,390	\$1,632,292,296	\$3,582,641,484